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Unclaimed Dividends - $500 or More, Deposited April 2008

Case
Number

03-33007

01-30125

05-56458

04-52556

04-31754

05-11636

04-31430

01-30125

02-43570

Debtor®

Ultra Engineering Inc.

Northpoint Communications
of VA

James Duncan Work
William Edward Foster Jr
Herman I. Safin

William E. Coffelt

Poutelle Alatini

Northpoint Communications
of VA

Hector Raul Guerrero

Creditor®

Menlo Park Buick-Pontiac-GMC

Jason Huang

Marvin Cassell

William Bagley

Svetlana Kishinyouskaya
James Scott Laing
Paisley Taylor

Jason McCandless

David Lang

Arrow Financial Service
William Edward Foster Jr
Citicorp Mortgage
Citifinancial

Triad Financial Co.

Colleen Buchanan

David Rudd
Browning Ferris Industries

Amount

$1,426.69

$744.73

$569.35
$1,166.40
$531.82
$597.98
$506.42
$687.63
$528.59

$4,084.42
$3,261.00
$511.18
$655.34
$685.08

$693.55

$640.83
$646.43

Date
Deposited

4/4/2008

4/4/2008

4/4/2008
4/4/2008
4/4/2008
4/4/2008
4/4/2008
4/4/2008
4/4/2008

4/7/2008
4/7/2008
4/8/2008
4/8/2008
4/8/2008

4/14/2008

4/14/2008
4/18/2008
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